
Funding Summary for Chautauqua County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 1.7%$21,000
Aid to Prosecution 4.8%$58,350
Byrne JAG 4.1%$50,000
Legislative Initiatives 11.5%$139,200
Livescan Equipment Program 3.6%$43,989
OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF) 54.7%$661,892
OPCA ATI Classification 6.9%$84,013
Project GIVE 12.6%$152,495

Total: 100.0%$1,210,939

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Chautauqua County $21,000 Aid to Defense Active

AD15-1002-D00DCJS Project ID:

$21,000Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Chautauqua County $58,350 Aid to Prosecution Active

AP15-1006-D00DCJS Project ID:

$58,350Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

Byrne JAGType of Funding:
Chautauqua County $50,000 Southern Tier Regional Drug Task Force Pending

BJ15-1058-D00DCJS Project ID:

$50,000Byrne JAGSubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Jamestown, City of $25,000 Drug Trafficking Investigations Active
LG15-1358-D00DCJS Project ID:

Chautauqua County $25,000 Southern Tier Regional Drug Task Force Pending
LG15-1357-D00DCJS Project ID:

Jamestown, City of $60,200 Project Crossroads Pending
LG15-1247-D00DCJS Project ID:

Salvation Army, The $29,000 Sexual Assault Prevention & Direct Services Active
LG15-1308-D00DCJS Project ID:

$139,200Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

Livescan Equipment ProgramType of Funding:
Chautauqua County $43,989 Livescan Equipment Update Pending

LS15-1007-E00DCJS Project ID:

$43,989Livescan Equipment ProgramSubtotal for

OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF)Type of Funding:
Chautauqua County $661,892 200 Percent of Poverty Alternatives to Incarceration Pending

TA12-1009-E04DCJS Project ID:

$661,892OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF)Subtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Chautauqua County $84,013 Chautauqua County's Defender-Based Advocacy Program Active

CL11-1028-E05DCJS Project ID:

$84,013OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Chautauqua County $11,300 Project GIVE Active

GV15-1031-D00DCJS Project ID:

Chautauqua County $79,878 Project GIVE Active
GV15-1030-D00DCJS Project ID:

Chautauqua County $27,922 Project GIVE Active
GV15-1032-D00DCJS Project ID:

Jamestown, City of $33,395 Project GIVE Active
GV15-1029-D00DCJS Project ID:

$152,495Project GIVESubtotal for

$1,210,939ChautauquaTotal for
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